
BLOCK 214 N58 FT OF C OF 7 &
S36 FT OF D OF 7
IN OR 1292/595

THOMAS LADON & LATORIA
3292 COVINGTON DR  APT A
DECATUR, GA 30032-2296

00-00-31-1800-0214-07C1

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1009.00

03/18/2024 MLU

05/23/2019 DJA 0.00 206,800 0 0 206,800

STANDARD
2

97,923
1,188

206,800
305,911
125,369
180,542

0
180,542
305,911

0

282,893

1292/0595 2/02/2005 QC U I 01 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS LADON

THOMAS LADON & LATO

1195/1468 12/16/2003 QC U I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR CLYDE J

THOMAS LADON
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711 S  12TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0100 01 1,196 106.4000 101.08 120,892 1981 1985 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1025

BAS 1,025 100 1,025 83,922

FGR 300 55 165 13,509

FOP 20 30 6 491

1,345 1,196 97,923

FGR=[YR=1993] W12 BAS=[YR=1993] W41 S25 E25 FOP=[YR=1993] S4
E5 N4 W5$ E16 N25$ S25 E12 N25$.

FGR
1993

12

25

12

25BAS
1993

41

25

25

16

25

FOP
1993

4

5

4
5

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 54 9 486.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1981 1981 3 35 1,106

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 12 3 36.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1981 1981 3 35 82

1,188

1 000100 C SFR 0 R-2 94.00 100.00 94.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 206,800


